APPENDIX C

Exit Survey Data - 3 Year Comparison 2019
ASD-W| NB* |ASD-W| NB* | ASD-W| NB*
Column | Column| Column | Column| Column [ Column
N % N % N % N % N % N %
My school experience was academically challenging. Agree 67.0%| 67.3%| 65.0%| 64.7%| 67.9%| 66.4%
Disagree 33.0%| 32.7%| 35.0%]| 35.3%| 32.1%| 33.6%
Total 100.0%| 100.0%] 100.0%| 100.0%] 100.0%]| 100.0%
If 1 did not understand a lesson in class, extra help was available for me.  Agree 84.50%| 84.9%| 83.6%| 83.6%| 84.9%| 84.9%
Disagree 15.50%( 15.1%| 16.4%| 16.4%| 15.1%| 15.1%
Total 100.0%| 100.0%] 100.0%| 100.0%] 100.0%]| 100.0%
| feel expectations were clear in my school. Agree 74.70%| 77.0%| 74.2%| 77.9%
Disagree 25.30%| 23.0%| 25.8%]| 22.1%
Total 100.0%| 100.0%] 100.0%| 100.0%

* Anglophone Sector
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